
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

P4652

Tetra Tech NUS, Inc.

LOD

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

RW5-SP100-50-20241030Client ID   :

RW5-SP100-50-20241030WATER 1,4-Dioxane E 0.20.07 ug/L 8.100P4652-01 0.2

 8.10Total Svoc : 

Total Concentration:  8.10

RW5-SP100-50-20241030DLClient ID   :

RW5-SP100-50-20241030DLWATER 1,4-Dioxane D 10.34 ug/L 8.500P4652-01DL 1

 8.50Total Svoc : 

Total Concentration:  8.50

RW5-SP201-50-20241030Client ID   :

RW5-SP201-50-20241030WATER 1,4-Dioxane J 0.20.07 ug/L 0.070P4652-02 0.2

 0.07Total Svoc : 

Total Concentration:  0.07

RW5-SP301-303-50-20241030Client ID   :

RW5-SP301-303-50-20241030WATER 1,4-Dioxane J 0.220.08 ug/L 0.150P4652-03 0.22

 0.15Total Svoc : 

Total Concentration:  0.15

RW5-SP100-90-20241030Client ID   :

RW5-SP100-90-20241030WATER 1,4-Dioxane E 0.20.07 ug/L 10.300P4652-04 0.2

 10.30Total Svoc : 

Total Concentration:  10.30

RW5-SP100-90-20241030DLClient ID   :

RW5-SP100-90-20241030DLWATER 1,4-Dioxane D 10.35 ug/L 11.600P4652-04DL 1

 11.60Total Svoc : 

Total Concentration:  11.60

RW5-SP301-303-90-20241030Client ID   :

RW5-SP301-303-90-20241030WATER 1,4-Dioxane J 0.210.07 ug/L 0.080P4652-06 0.21

 0.08Total Svoc : 

Total Concentration:  0.08


